This HD/SD H.264 fanless video encoder is able to deliver multiple streams in
multiple bitrates and protocols to multiple destinations. The build-in frame
synchronizer guarantees stable signal processing. Both inputs provide loop
through outputs and can be used for redundancy switching or as sources for
two individual encodings. Besides the well approved H.264 encoding
technology, the ENC-400 features MJPEG for legacy as well. Both for live
streaming and recording.
The compact fanless and lightweight aluminium PORTABLE unit is ideal for

ORDER INFORMATION
ENC-400-HDMI-(PORTABLE) H.264 and MJPEG HD/SD (portable) encoder with single HDMI input with embedded
audio and loop through output.
ENC-400-HDMI2-(PORTABLE) H.264 and MJPEG HD/SD (portable) encoder with dual HDMI input with embedded
audio and loop through outputs.
400-OPT-FEC Upgrade option for Pro-MPEG FEC.
400-OPT-REC Upgrade option for USB recording.
FR-620-EXT 1RU Rack mount chassis for max. 6 boards.
ENC-400 rear view ENC-400-HDMI2 block diagram
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS
XPLAYER PC Live stream playback software. License packages are available.
AMINET-140 Multi-format and multi-resolution Set Top Box for MPEG-2 SD/HD & H.264 SD/HD,
compo-site, S-Video or component video and analog audio output.
REAR VIEW & BLOCK DIAGRAM
Redundant power supply: x ✓
Power supply: 5-12 V DC ≤ 5W 100-240V AC 60W
Weight: ca. 0,4 kg 2,36 kg (3,52 with power supply)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 30mm x 105mm x 170mm (HDMI)
39mm x 105mm x 190mm (HDSDI) 45mm x 485 mm x 185 mm
Type / Number of blades 400-Portable FR-620-EXT
DEC-400-HDMI 1 6
DEC-400-HDSDI - max. 4
ENC-400-HDMI/HDMI2 1 6
ENC-400-HDSDI 1 6
SPECIFICATION
CHASSIS OVERVIEW ENC/DEC SERIES
FR-620-EXT front view
FR-620-EXT rear view